
CHRIST (Deemed to be University), Bangalore 

Anti-Ragging Squad Committee, Delhi NCR Campus  

as on 1 July 2023 
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Member Name Position Email ID 

1 Dr. Sanjay Rastogi Chairperson  sanjay.rastogi@christuniversity.in 

2 
Mr. Lawrence Kujur 

Faculty – School of Sciences 
lawrence.kujur@christuniversity.in 

3 Dr. Shivani Chaudhry 
Faculty –School of Social 
Sciences shivani.chaudhry@christuniversity.in 

4 Ms. Anet Kunjumon 

Non-Teaching Staff – Office 
of Academic Support 

anet.kunjumon@christuniversity.in 

5 Mr. Ashish Shajan 
Non-Teaching Staff – 
Office of Admission ashish.shajan@christuniversity.in 

6 Ms. Jasmine Francis 
Staff - Student Welfare 
Office (SWO) jasmine.francis@christuniversity.in 

7 Ms. Sarika Srivastava Counsellor/Coordinator sarika.srivastava@christuniversity.in 

8 Ms. Sanya Rakheja 
One Representative of the 
University Student Council sanya.rakheja@bba.christuniversity.in 

9 Mr. Dinesh Chhettri One Senior Student dinesh.chhettri@mca.christuniversity.in 

10 Ms. Shiny Johnny 
One of the Wardens of 
Student Halls shiny.johny@christuniversity.in 

11  
Mr. Rajesh Kumar 
Rabia 

Security officer rajesh.rabia@christuniversity.in 

 


